
 
 
   

 

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 
 

BATTLE HILL ELEMENTARY 2600 Killian Terrace, Union 
Sharon Drayton, Interim Principal 908.851.6486 sdrayton@twpunionschools.org 

Delia McLean, Vice Principal 908.851.6792 dmclean@twpunionschools.org 
 

BURNET MIDDLE 1000 Caldwell Avenue, Union 
David Shaw, Principal 908.851.6497 dshaw@twpunionschools.org 

Gina Calderone, Vice Principal 908.851.4693 gcalderone@twpunionschools.org 
Shawn Paterno, Vice Principal 908.851.6397 spaterno@twpunionschools.org 

Desmond Stapleton, Vice Principal 908.851.6489 dstapleton@twpunionschools.org 
 

CONNECTICUT FARMS  ELEMENTARY 875 Stuyvesant Avenue, Union 
Michelle Osborne-Warren, Principal 908.851.6475 michelle.warren@twpunionschools.org 

 
FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY 1550 Lindy Terrace, Union 

Dr. Kira Baskerville-Williams, Principal 908.851.6456 kbwilliams@twpunionschools.org 
December Field-Moore, Vice Principal 908.851.6792 dfieldmoore@twpunionschools.org 

 
HANNAH CALDWELL ELEMENTARY 1120 Commerce Avenue, Union 

Mark Hoyt, Principal 908.206.6101 mark.hoyt@twpunionschools.org 
Delia McLean, Vice Principal 908.851.6792 dmclean@twpunionschools.org 

 
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY 155 Hilton Avenue, Vauxhall 

Laura Damato, Principal 908.206-6103 ldamato@twpunionschools.org 
Laurie Roof, Vice Principal 908.851.6567 lroof@twpunionschools.org 

 
KAWAMEEH MIDDLE 490 David Terrace, Union 

Jason Malanda, Principal 908.851.6573 jmalanda@twpunionschools.org 
Yvonne Lorenzo, Vice Principal 908.851.6576 ylorenzo@twpunionschools.org 

 
LIVINGSTON ELEMENTARY 960 Midland Blvd., Union 

Ben Kloc, Principal 908.851.6446 bkloc@twpunionschools.org 
 

UNION HIGH SCHOOL 2350 N. 3rd Street, Union 
Althea Bossard, Interim Principal 908.851.6533 abossard@twpunionschools.org 

Cheryl Fiske, Vice Principal 908.851.6537 cfiske@twpunionschools.org 
Terrell Rutty, Vice Principal 908.851.6858 trutty@twpunionschools.org 

Delfin Santiago, Vice Principal 908.851.6512 dsantiago@twpunionschools.org 
William Eichert, Vice Principal 908.851.6510 weichert@twpunionschools.org 

 
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 301 Washington Avenue, Union 

Tom Matthews, Principal 908.851.6465 tomatthews@twpunionschools.org 
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